
SUB: LIST OF P.O. PLACED AGAINST STE(SINGLE TENDER ENQUIRY)  ISSUED ON PAC BASIS FROM 01.11.2019 TO 30.11.2019
.

FFP
Sl. 
No. Tender No. Tender Date Purchase 

Order No. P.O. Date Items Name of Firm Value (Rs.)

1 5314 20.07.19 1732 11/01/2019 3B Corporates Smoke Tube Boiler 1096050.00
3 5397 25.09.19 1736 11/07/2019 Heracus Technologies India Pvt. Ltd Celox Al 490000.00
4 5362 23.08.19 1741 11/18/2019 Vako Seals Pvt Ltd R.C. Cups 460000.00
5 5311 09.07.19 1744 11/19/2019 3B Corporates Spare Parts for Package Boiler 261782.00
6 5406 16.10.19 1749 11/27/2019 Golden Precision Products Pvt. Ltd Clutch Plate 537600.00
7 5412 22.10.19 1756 11/28/2019 Tradeco Joystick Converter 47016.18

Total Rs. 2892448.18
HMBP
Sl.No. TENDER NO. DATE P.O.NO. P.O.DATE ITEMS NAME OF THE FIRM VALUE (RS.)

1 5797 14/08/2019 3415 06/11/2019 WIRE ROPE JAYESH INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIERS 2035189.00
2 5807 21/08/2019 3419 07/11/2019 POWER CARD & CONTROL CARD FOX SOLUTIONS 403310.00
3 5864 14/10/2019 3429 13/11/2019 POLYGRAPH EASY E-KLEAN RELIABLE INDUSTRIAL SERVICES 47322.00
4 5860 10/10/2019 3435 18/11/2019 DISC BRAKE SIBRE BRAKES (I) PVT.LTD. 276819.00
5 5962 24/05/2019 3436 18/11/2019 WEIGHING CONTROLLER SCHENCK PROCESS INDIA PVT.LTD. 3375000.00
6 5866 15/10/2019 3425 11/11/2019 UPS BATTERY M/s PRIRANIC POWER SYSTEM 960000.00
7 5760 18/07/2019 3438 19/11/2019 HYD.OIL ELEMENT FILTER M.P.FILTRI INDIA PVT.LTD. 63911.00
8 5838 19/09/2019 3443 25/11/2019 180MM CHART ANALOG RECORDER CHINO CORPORATION INDIA PVT. 352000.00
9 5822 31/08/2019 3444 25/11/2019 4 WAY JOY STICK ELECTRONIC & POWER CONTROL CO. 301169.00

Total Rs. 7814720.00

HMTP
1 MOU 31/01/18 0056 15/11/19 ELECTRICAL SYSTEM MAXIS MOTION CONTROLS PVT. 11110000.00

PROJECT

Sl.No
. Tender No. Tender Date Purchase 

Order No. P.O. Date Items Name of Firm
Ex-works 

Value (Lakh in 
Rs.)

1 HEC/PROJ/P
UR/KRIS/099-
3453

09/28/2019 HEC/PRO
J/PUR/KR
IS/003-
3694

23.11.19 Mechanical Items of Rapid Loading 
System

M/s Merit Technologies India Ltd. 4.38

Page 1 of 1


